TIFFIN

MOTORHOMES

SHIP TO ADDRESS: NORTH TRAIL RV CENTER
5270 ORANGE RIVER BLVD
FORT MYERS FL 33905
USA

CHASSIS
Powerglide 605 HP Tru Track

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO
5VBZA89A1KA119422

SERIAL NUMBER
45PZ0116248192010

PRODUCT
ZEPHYR, 1945 PZ

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
45 PZ ZFR YEAR MODEL 2019

ORDER REFERENCE

116248
BASE PRICE 652,239.00
TOTAL OPTIONS 7,644.00

TOTAL MSRP 659,883.00

Phone 256-356-8661
Fax 256-356-8219

P.O. Box 596 | Red Bay, Alabama 35582

www.tiffinmotorhomes.com
info@tiffinmotorhomes.com

OPTIONAL FEATURES:

Sunlit Sand Full Body Paint
Powerglide 605 HP Tru Track
Glazed Honey Nat Ch Wood Cab
Shore Club Interior

(2) Leather Lift Recliners

Ultra Lthr AirCoil HideABed PS
Dual Flex Comfort Bed - King

2 Elect Slide Trays

Lift TV

Solid Non-Opening WDW PS
Pro Parfait Leatherette

Prewire Wineguard Traveler Sat
Ultra Lthr U-Shaped Dinette PS
Winegard Connect

STD Cabinet Finish

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
735.00
735.00
2,646.00
1,470.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,029.00
1,029.00
0.00
0.00



