



# TIFFIN

## MOTORHOMES

Phone 256-356-8661

Fax 256-356-8219

P.O. Box 596 | Red Bay, Alabama 35582

www.tiffinmotorhomes.com

info@tiffinmotorhomes.com

**SHIP TO ADDRESS:** NORTH TRAIL RV CENTER  
5270 ORANGE RIVER BLVD  
FORT MYERS FL 33905  
USA

### CHASSIS

Powerglide 605 HP Tru Track

### VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO

5VBZA89A1KA119422

### SERIAL NUMBER

45PZ0116248192010

### PRODUCT

ZEPHYR, 19 45 PZ

### PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

45 PZ ZFR YEAR MODEL 2019

### ORDER REFERENCE

116248

**BASE PRICE** 652,239.00

**TOTAL OPTIONS** 7,644.00

**TOTAL MSRP** 659,883.00

### OPTIONAL FEATURES:

Sunlit Sand Full Body Paint	0.00
Powerglide 605 HP Tru Track	0.00
Glazed Honey Nat Ch Wood Cab	0.00
Shore Club Interior	0.00
(2) Leather Lift Recliners	735.00
Ultra Lthr AirCoil HideABed PS	735.00
Dual Flex Comfort Bed - King	2,646.00
2 Elect Slide Trays	1,470.00
Lift TV	0.00
Solid Non-Opening WDW PS	0.00
Pro Parfait Leatherette	0.00
Prewire Wineguard Traveler Sat	0.00
Ultra Lthr U-Shaped Dinette PS	1,029.00
Winegard Connect	1,029.00
STD Cabinet Finish	0.00
	0.00